PURCHASE ORDER

Province of Davao de Oro

JUL	24 2024		Agency/Procuring Entity		Page 1
Supplie STAR GLASS TEN Address TAGUM CITY E-mail Tel. TIN		AC	COUNTS PAYABLE NO. Ar-1014-0148	PO Number: 24060944 Date 06/28/24 Mode of PB Procurement PR 24-2559	
Gentleme	an net tare	5161	VED 49-35-M		ğ
		- Pater Charles	wing articles subject to the terms and conditions con	tained herein:	
Place of Date of Deliv		O-Warehouse ays	Delivery Payment		
No. Stock No.	Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
¹ 33146N	lot/s	1	1 unit (187.2 sq.ft.) 5.5mm-6mm thk. X 34,800mm X 500mm Fixed Brown Glass on Drywall. (187.2 sq.ft./unit)	58,000.00	58,000.00
² 33140N	lot/s	Construight of the construint of the factor and construint of the	1 unit (27.11 sq.ft.) 11.5mm - 12mm thk. Brown Glass (2 sets) on 1200mm x 2100mm Std. Analok Rectangular Tube (45mm x 100mm) Single Swing Leaf Frameless Door, 2 pcs C-Type Stainless Door Handle, 2 pcs Heavy Duty Door Hinges and 1 pc. Standard Door Closer lock set	19,500.00	19,500.00
³ 33147N	lot/s	1	1 unit (29.69 sq.ft.) 1/8 inches thk. X 3450mm X 800mm Fixed Acrylic Clear Glass on Countertop receiving. (29.69 sq.ft./unit)	6,500.00	6,500.00
4 33139N	lot/s	polici de el com Roman uma do Roman Romanuellos da	2 unit (47.44sq.ft.) 11.5mm-12mm thk. Brown Glass (2 sets) on 1050mm x 2100mm Std. Analok Rectangular Tube (45mm x 100mm) Single Swing Leaf Frameless Door, 2 pcs C- Type Stainless Door Handle, 2 pcs Heavy Duty Door Hinges and 1 pc. Standard Door Closer lock set	DATE: 8:40	
5 33143N	lot/s	6 1962 etamo 1966 esekt ¹ 1 etalogo des	2 unit (51.62 sq.ft.) 5.5mm - 6.0mm thk. Brown Glass (6 sets Awning Type) on Snap-on Aluminum U-Clip Moulding w/ Locks & Hinges on 1.2m x 2.0m Window (Painted w/ Chocolate Brown Gloss Finish) (25.81	33,400.00	33,400.00
6 33145N	lot/s	a gent 1	sq.ft./unit) 2 unit (9.68 sq.ft.) 5.5mm - 6mm thk. X 900mm X 500mm Fixed Brown Glass on Fixed	3,000.00	3,000.00
⁷ 33142N	lot/s	Sa salibara Mapadi Isol	Window. (4.84 sq.ft./unit) 2 units (2.15 sq. ft.) 5.5mm - 6.0mm thk. Brown Glass on std. Analok Rectangular Tube (45mm x 100mm) or	800.00	800.00
Total Amoun	nt in Words:		THE WHILE LEGILLS SHIP IS STREET STREET STREET, AND THE SHIP THE STREET OF THE SHIP THE STREET		
	of delay sha	l/be imposed	OR Very truly name of DORG	OTHY M. GONZAGA Governor uthorized Official	(1) percent for
Responsibi Amount: 1	ility Center: 90,800.00	D. wahaa	revent to costion 260(a) of DA 7400. this seed to	nt ho	
•	_	Purchase pur ian Resolution	rsuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion must n Date	si de	

PURCHASE ORDER

7111 24 2024

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

_			-
ວ	~	0	っ
a	u	ᆫ	_

Supplie STAR GLASS TEMP & SIGNAGE PROFESSIONAL Address TAGUM CITY E-mail Tel. TIN Gentleme Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions cont				PO Number: 24060944 Date 06/28/24 Mode of PB Procurement PR 24-2559	
Place of		O-Warehous		amed Herein.	-
Date of Deliv			Payment		
No. Stock No.	Unit of	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
INO.	Issue	Quartity	Children I I was I have be seen a seen as a se	Unit Gost	Amount
8 33144N	lot/s	Combining & 12 Control of the Control of the Contro	Open-Back Jamb on 1.2m x 0.50m Window. (1.08 sq.ft./unit) 3 unit (31.39 sq.ft.) 5.5mm - 6.0mm thk. Brown Glass (4 sets Awning Type) on Snap-on Aluminum U-Clip Moulding w/ Locks & Hinges on 1.2m x 0.81m Window (Painted w/ Chocolate Brown Gloss Finish) (10.46 sq.ft./unit)	13,000.00	13,000.00
9 33141N		Property and service of the service	4 units (61.95 sq.ft.) 5.5mm - 6.0mm thk. Brown Glass (4 sets) on std. Analok Rectangular Tube (45mm x 100mm) or Open-Back Jamb on 1.2m x 1.2m Window. (15.49 sq.ft./unit)TERMS & CONDITION: 1. Supply and installation shall commence only upon receipt of Notice to Proceed. 2. Scope of works to be undertaken shall conform to the program of works and specifications. Inquire to the building custodian for the specific area of the scope of works as needed. 3. All equipment needed in the implementation shall be provided by the supplier. 4. All newly installed glassworks are held accountable by the contractor if broken/	RECE	25,000.00
inoxi - 2. - 3. - 3. - 3. - 4. - 5. - 5.			damage due to natural hazards and/or by the workers under the contracting firm (except by human induced accidents that do not belong to the contracting firm) before the acceptance of the project sited on the contract. 5. Calendar days to complete is 30		8
	2542 4019		est edy (145, perf leaded maldetelectrics; 1) a discovery (4)		4
Total Amoun		C-11 - 111			_
Conform	Signature	wat 12 over printed 24-24 Date	Very truly I name of Au	THY M. GONZAGA Governor thorized Official	(1) percent for
OBR No.: Responsibi Amount: 1	lity Center:	N re-FC	05	v	
8		Purchase pur an Resolutio	rsuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion must n Date	be	

Certified

PURCHASE ORDER

	1111	7 / 202	А	Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity		Page 3
Supplie STAR GLASS TEMP & SIGNAGE PROFESSIONAL Address TAGUM CITY E-mail Tel. TIN			PO Number: 24060944 Date 06/28/24 Mode of PB Procurement PR 24-2559			
Ger	tleme Please fu	rnish this c	office the follo	owing articles subject to the terms and conditions con	tained herein:	V.
Plac	e of		O-Warehous			l l
Date	of Delive	ery: 30 da	ays	Payment		
No.	Stock No.	Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
		The part of the pa		days. 6. Payment will be processed after evaluation and approval by the Provincial General Services Office and Provincial Inspectorate Team. For Renovation of Provincial Accountant's Office. THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2406112 UNDER BID NO.B-24-0124 OPENED ON May 28, 2024		DIT DAVAU DE URO
		in Words:		ight Hundred Pesos Only		190,800.00
In ev	case of fa ery day o onform ————————————————————————————————————	Signature to many signature to	ake the full de imposed to the impos	elivery within the time specified above, a penalty of or d. Very truly d name of Au	Governor uthorized Official	(1) percent for
Ap	rroved pe	r Sanggun	ian Resolutio	on		

Date _